

CHIP SEALING 2025 - SOUTH

CONTRACT NO. 8795

DATE: 3/27/25

Scott Construction Inc.
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
1 - ADELINE CIR:PETRA PL-174 FT SW OF PETRA PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,231.53	\$1,231.53	\$1,297.74
2 - ALRITA CT:234 FT E OF FISH HATCHERY RD-FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,548.21	\$1,548.21	\$1,879.56
3 - ANDERBERG DR:ENGELHART DR-340 FT S OF ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,658.80	\$1,658.80	\$1,099.40
4 - ANN ST:PERRY ST-FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,960.20	\$14,960.20	\$25,388.16
5 - APPLGATE CT:APPLGATE RD-835 FT W OF APPLGATE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,796.05	\$6,796.05	\$5,982.46
6 - APPLGATE RD:PERRY ST-GREENWAY CROSS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$22,191.06	\$22,191.06	\$23,255.48
7 - ARDMORE DR:KOSTER ST-N RUSK AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,820.57	\$4,820.57	\$5,138.08
8 - ARTESIAN LN:SETTLEMENT DR-ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,095.98	\$7,095.98	\$7,170.64
9 - ARTHUR CT:FELL RD-161 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,542.35	\$1,542.35	\$1,295.85
10 - BADGER LN:NOB HILL RD-DUNWOODY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,324.29	\$18,324.29	\$20,610.88
11 - BAIRD ST:W WINGRA DR-DANE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,611.29	\$10,611.29	\$10,893.86
12 - BELD ST:KENWARD ST-S PARK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,064.00	\$12,064.00	\$12,505.18
13 - BELD ST STUB:BELD ST-S PARK ST (NB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,612.72	\$1,612.72	\$989.84
14 - BERRY LN:ESTHER BEACH RD-WOODLEY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$771.17	\$771.17	\$1,246.74
15 - BOOK CT:FELL RD-178 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,524.76	\$1,524.76	\$1,395.97
16 - BRAM ST:KOSTER ST-BELD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,405.96	\$7,405.96	\$8,122.70
17 - BUICK ST:FISHER ST-S PARK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,883.10	\$3,883.10	\$4,004.68
18 - BURDETTE CT:RIMROCK RD-892 FT E OF RIMROCK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,887.90	\$5,887.90	\$5,230.64
19 - BURR OAK LN:S PARK ST-CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,685.47	\$6,685.47	\$7,546.56
20 - CATALPA CIR:407 FT NE OF CATALPA RD-CATALPA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,768.02	\$2,768.02	\$2,644.60
21 - CATALPA RD:FISH HATCHERY RD-W BADGER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,125.30	\$7,125.30	\$7,427.55
22 - CENTER ST:FISHER ST-TAFT ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,407.47	\$1,407.47	\$1,435.64
23 - CENTER ST:THIRD AVE-BAIRD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,306.93	\$1,306.93	\$1,380.86
24 - COHO ST:766 FT N OF POST RD-POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,775.64	\$5,775.64	\$5,787.90
25 - COHO ST:W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD-470 FT S OF LUANN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,859.50	\$8,859.50	\$9,822.80
26 - COYIER LN:BADGER LN-621 FT E OF BADGER LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,842.97	\$6,842.97	\$4,231.36

CHIP SEALING 2025 - SOUTH

CONTRACT NO. 8795

DATE: 3/27/25

Scott Construction Inc.
Fahrner
Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
27 - CULMEN ST:E END-FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,659.41	\$3,659.41	\$5,077.63
28 - CYPRESS WAY:DANE ST-W BADGER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,039.93	\$10,039.93	\$7,816.68
29 - DAMON RD:EMIL ST-466 FT SW OF EMIL ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,639.00	\$2,639.00	\$5,073.85
30 - DANE ST:BAIRD ST-FISHER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,246.61	\$1,246.61	\$825.49
31 - DANE ST:TAFT ST-S PARK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$623.31	\$623.31	\$1,174.96
32 - DANE ST:S PARK ST-CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,139.62	\$10,139.62	\$9,403.44
33 - DIVING HAWK TRL:SALEM DR-WARNER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,377.47	\$7,377.47	\$7,427.55
34 - DUNWOODY DR:E BADGER RD-ROCKWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,731.93	\$10,731.93	\$11,107.32
35 - E BADGER RD:RIMROCK RD-BADGER LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,210.22	\$8,210.22	\$8,060.36
36 - EMIL ST:FISH HATCHERY RD-1093 FT W OF DAMON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,741.07	\$7,741.07	\$8,396.61
37 - ENGELHART DR:ANDERBERG DR-WAYLAND DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$36,491.51	\$36,491.51	\$38,818.95
38 - ESTHER BEACH RD:WAUNONA WAY-NANA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,926.13	\$4,926.13	\$4,646.94
39 - ETHELWYN RD:WAUNONA WAY-NANA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,332.99	\$4,332.99	\$4,350.37
40 - FAYETTE AVE:WAUNONA WAY-W BROADWAY SERVICE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,474.57	\$4,474.57	\$4,646.94
41 - FELL RD:OCEAN RD-ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,268.42	\$12,268.42	\$12,391.84
42 - FIEDLER LN:W BADGER RD-W FIEDLER LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,368.79	\$6,368.79	\$2,820.28
43 - FISHER ST:W WINGRA DR-BUICK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,435.97	\$12,435.97	\$12,945.32
44 - FOXWOOD TRL:MOORLAND RD-LORENA PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,903.29	\$6,903.29	\$9,350.55
45 - FRAZIER AVE:W BROADWAY-WAUNONA WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,230.86	\$7,230.86	\$7,641.01
46 - GERONIMO CIR:ARTESIAN LN-425 FT W OF ARTESIAN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,207.85	\$3,207.85	\$2,982.73
47 - GOLDEN GATE WAY:OCEAN RD-MOORLAND RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,433.52	\$4,433.52	\$4,560.05
48 - GREENLEAF DR:WAUNONA WAY-HARRIMAN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,462.84	\$4,462.84	\$4,467.49
49 - GREENWAY CROSS:256 FT E OF LUANN LN-LUANN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,945.32	\$1,945.32	\$2,040.12
50 - GREENWAY CROSS:LATHAM DR-FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,930.18	\$9,930.18	\$11,145.10
51 - GULL LN:150 FT N OF OCEAN RD-OCEAN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$879.67	\$879.67	\$882.16
52 - HACKBERRY LN:SEQUOIA TRL-MAGNOLIA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,820.35	\$6,820.35	\$6,913.74

CHIP SEALING 2025 - SOUTH

CONTRACT NO. 8795

DATE: 3/27/25

Scott Construction Inc.				Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
53 - HARRIMAN LN:GREENLEAF DR-WAUNONA WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,183.94	\$7,183.94	\$7,933.80
54 - HOBOKEN RD:WAUNONA WAY-W BROADWAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,706.10	\$5,706.10	\$5,878.57
55 - HOLTZMAN RD:BADGER LN-814 FT E OF BADGER LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,507.86	\$6,507.86	\$6,226.14
56 - HUGHES PL:S PARK ST-CYPRESS WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,691.56	\$4,691.56	\$5,289.20
57 - INDEX RD:GREENWAY CROSS-232 FT S OF GREENWAY CROSS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,554.92	\$1,554.92	\$1,752.99
58 - INDUSTRIAL DR:760 FT SE OF ROYAL AVE-ROYAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,093.69	\$5,093.69	\$18,822.00
59 - JOHN NOLEN DR SERVICE RD:781 FT NW OF RIMROCK RD-1006 FT SE OF RIMROCK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,540.58	\$13,540.58	\$13,139.88
60 - JONATHON DR:PERRY ST-LATHAM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,891.11	\$10,891.11	\$10,988.31
61 - KENT LN:RIMROCK RD-SALEM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,463.07	\$2,463.07	\$2,115.68
62 - KENWARD ST:BAIRD ST-BELD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,367.87	\$3,367.87	\$3,324.64
63 - KINGSLEY WAY:STEWART ST-WATFORD WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,775.95	\$6,775.95	\$6,985.52
64 - KIOWA CT:SEVEN NATIONS DR-150 FT NE OF SEVEN NATIONS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,348.82	\$1,348.82	\$1,227.85
65 - LAKE FARM RD:MOORLAND RD-LIBBY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,720.41	\$10,720.41	\$11,445.45
66 - LAKE POINT DR:BRIDGE RD-187 FT W OF FAYETTE AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,934.53	\$15,934.53	\$19,872.28
67 - LATHAM DR:APPLEGATE RD-POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,149.62	\$18,149.62	\$18,678.43
68 - LONE EAGLE DR:MALONEY DR-SETTLEMENT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,621.18	\$4,621.18	\$4,407.04
69 - LONGVIEW LN:MOORLAND RD-S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,696.50	\$1,696.50	\$1,737.88
70 - LORENA PKWY:ENGELHART DR-FOXWOOD TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,274.96	\$6,274.96	\$3,936.68
71 - LUANN LN:COHO ST-GREENWAY CROSS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,154.62	\$7,154.62	\$7,404.88
72 - MAGNOLIA CIR:MAGNOLIA LN-172 FT N OF MAGNOLIA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,407.47	\$1,407.47	\$1,265.63
73 - MAGNOLIA LN:CYPRESS WAY-CATALPA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,356.83	\$8,356.83	\$8,377.72
74 - MALONEY DR:SALEM DR-90 FT W OF SALEM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$586.44	\$586.44	\$528.92
75 - MARCUS CT:FELL RD-178 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,589.26	\$1,589.26	\$1,397.86
76 - MISSION CIR:OCEAN RD-371 FT S OF OCEAN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,096.43	\$3,096.43	\$3,451.20
77 - MOORLAND RD:SOUTH TOWNE DR-LAKE FARM RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$17,536.78	\$17,536.78	\$18,805.00
78 - MUNN RD:BADGER LN-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,958.31	\$1,958.31	\$2,115.68

CHIP SEALING 2025 - SOUTH

CONTRACT NO. 8795

DATE: 3/27/25

		Scott Construction Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
79 - NANA LN:RAYWOOD RD-ETHELWYN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,431.11	\$18,431.11	\$16,362.52
80 - NOB HILL RD:ROYAL AVE-E BADGER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$32,807.38	\$32,807.38	\$33,917.00
81 - NORTH AVE:S PARK ST-190 FT W OF TAYLOR ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,228.49	\$2,228.49	\$2,487.81
82 - NYGARD ST:N RUSK AVE-W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,068.56	\$5,068.56	\$7,095.08
83 - OCEAN RD:W END-238 FT E OF GOLDEN GATE WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,350.74	\$10,350.74	\$11,156.43
84 - OLD PARK ST:DANE ST-RIDGEWOOD WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,357.20	\$1,357.20	\$1,571.65
85 - PERRY ST:APPLEGATE RD-STEWART ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,064.00	\$12,064.00	\$12,210.50
86 - PERRY ST:W BADGER RD-ANN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,981.73	\$5,981.73	\$5,855.90
87 - PETRA PL:FISH HATCHERY RD-550 FT NE OF ADELINE CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,691.56	\$4,691.56	\$5,100.30
88 - PIKE DR:240 FT E OF TURBOT DR-TRACEWAY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,524.00	\$4,524.00	\$4,344.70
89 - PLAENERT DR:S PARK ST-FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,441.76	\$9,441.76	\$24,600.45
90 - POST RD:WATSON AVE-384 FT W OF LATHAM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$32,422.00	\$32,422.00	\$31,276.17
91 - POST RD:377 FT E OF COHO ST-LEOPOLD WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$24,320.69	\$24,320.69	\$22,290.20
92 - QUINN CIR:ESTHER BEACH RD-608 FT W OF ESTHER BEACH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,565.58	\$3,565.58	\$4,288.03
93 - RAYWOOD RD:WAUNONA WAY-W BROADWAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,711.74	\$7,711.74	\$6,347.04
94 - RIDGEWOOD WAY:S PARK ST-CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,136.36	\$13,136.36	\$12,550.52
95 - RIMROCK RD:JOHN NOLEN DR-JOHN NOLEN DR SVC RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,508.00	\$1,508.00	\$1,866.33
96 - ROCKWOOD DR:DUNWOODY DR-SEVEN NATIONS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,225.44	\$3,225.44	\$3,532.43
97 - ROLFSMEYER DR:130 FT W OF ALTA DR-332 FT E OF ALTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,697.64	\$2,697.64	\$5,689.67
98 - ROYAL AVE:EAST END-INDUSTRIAL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,932.22	\$2,932.22	\$3,173.52
99 - SALEM DR:KENT LN-LONE EAGLE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,281.04	\$4,281.04	\$4,612.94
100 - SEQUOIA TRL:CYPRESS WAY-CATALPA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,383.11	\$9,383.11	\$9,463.89
101 - SETTLEMENT DR:DIVING HAWK TRL-ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,160.71	\$5,160.71	\$5,230.64
102 - SEVEN NATIONS DR:SALEM DR-DIVING HAWK TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,920.04	\$6,920.04	\$7,051.64
103 - SPEAR CIR:ENGELHART DR-308 FT N OF ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,169.84	\$2,169.84	\$2,159.13

CHIP SEALING 2025 - SOUTH

CONTRACT NO. 8795

DATE: 3/27/25

Scott Construction Inc.				Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
104 - STEWART ST:SYENE RD-LATHAM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$17,078.10	\$17,078.10	\$16,849.88
105 - SUNDSTROM ST:KOSTER ST-NYGARD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,575.41	\$5,575.41	\$5,610.33
106 - SUNFISH CT:TURBOT DR-614 FT E OF TURBOT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,725.68	\$6,725.68	\$6,951.52
107 - SUNNY MEADE LN:N RUSK AVE-SUNDSTROM ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,251.72	\$4,251.72	\$4,760.28
108 - SYENE RD:PERRY ST-1079 FT S OF POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$22,337.25	\$22,337.25	\$15,742.93
109 - TAFT ST:CENTER ST-BUICK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,805.49	\$4,805.49	\$5,381.76
110 - TAYLOR ST:NORTH AV-DANE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,764.67	\$2,764.67	\$3,437.98
111 - THIRD AVE:BRAM ST-159 FT S OF CENTER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,856.10	\$1,856.10	\$2,739.05
112 - TODD DR:W BADGER RD-W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,997.64	\$7,997.64	\$7,461.55
113 - TRACEWAY DR:LUANN LN-POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,576.72	\$12,576.72	\$12,542.96
114 - TURBOT DR:PIKE DR-POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,294.00	\$8,294.00	\$8,100.03
115 - W BADGER RD:S PARK ST-1387 FT W OF FISH HATCHERY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,464.60	\$7,464.60	\$26,634.90
116 - W BADGER RD:537 FT E OF WHALEN LN-TODD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,259.73	\$11,259.73	\$16,434.30
117 - W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD:DAMON RD-TODD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$34,558.33	\$34,558.33	\$34,260.79
118 - W FIEDLER LN:FIEDLER LN-ERIC CIR (PVT) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,141.67	\$3,141.67	\$3,880.01
119 - W WINGRA DR:BAIRD ST-FISHER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,345.78	\$2,345.78	\$1,945.67
120 - WARD CT:ENGELHART DR-230 FT N OF ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,691.56	\$4,691.56	\$1,688.77
121 - WARNER LN:WARNER ST-FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,099.02	\$6,099.02	\$6,195.92
122 - WARNER ST:MOORLAND RD-DIVING HAWK TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,063.61	\$8,063.61	\$8,256.82
123 - WATFORD WAY:STEWART ST-POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,623.78	\$7,623.78	\$7,699.56
124 - WATSON AVE:POST RD-WATFORD WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,959.47	\$13,959.47	\$12,165.16
125 - WAUNONA WAY:1500 FT E OF HOBOKEN RD-353 FT W OF HARRIMAN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$38,529.40	\$38,529.40	\$39,039.96
126 - WAYLAND DR:MOORLAND RD-ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,629.87	\$5,629.87	\$7,892.24
127 - WEBER DR:LAKE POINT DR-HOBOKEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,571.22	\$5,571.22	\$5,648.11
128 - WHALEN LN:W BADGER RD-W BELTLINE HWY FRONTAGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,798.79	\$4,798.79	\$5,440.32
129 - WILD OAK CIR:479 FT E OF WEBER DR-WEBER DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,518.67	\$3,518.67	\$3,487.09

CHIP SEALING 2025 - SOUTH

CONTRACT NO. 8795

DATE: 3/27/25

Scott Construction Inc.
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
130 - WOODLEY LN:277 FT N OF WAUNONA WAY-BERRY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,524.00	\$4,524.00	\$5,340.20
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	84.00	\$171.92	\$14,441.28	\$55.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	427.00	\$137.00	\$58,499.00	\$65.00
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 4-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	16950.00	\$0.38	\$6,441.00	\$0.38
60801 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 4-INCH DOUBLE LINE YELLOW - L.F.	14750.00	\$0.77	\$11,357.50	\$0.77
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	34125.00	\$0.49	\$16,721.25	\$0.49
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH WHITE SKIPS, (2' LINE 6' GAP) - L.F.	295.00	\$1.00	\$295.00	\$1.00
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH YELLOW SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	2825.00	\$0.71	\$2,005.75	\$0.71
60803 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 8-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	665.00	\$0.97	\$645.05	\$0.97
60810 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 8-INCH - L.F.	70.00	\$12.88	\$901.60	\$12.88
60812 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	3250.00	\$10.25	\$33,312.50	\$10.25
60816 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 18-INCH, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK - L.F.	1055.00	\$16.00	\$16,880.00	\$16.00
60818 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	625.00	\$14.03	\$8,768.75	\$14.03
60822 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	5.00	\$214.35	\$1,071.75	\$214.35
60828 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE GUIDE (MAN) - EACH	20.00	\$208.97	\$4,179.40	\$208.97
60829 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	8.00	\$219.80	\$1,758.40	\$219.80
60834 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - EACH	10.00	\$267.81	\$2,678.10	\$267.81
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH WHITE SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	350.00	\$1.25	\$437.50	\$1.00
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH YELLOW SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	2850.00	\$1.25	\$3,562.50	\$0.50
148 Items	Totals		\$1,188,810.43	\$1,220,850.47